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YOU'RE REALLY MISSING
SOMETHING —if you don’t have a look
at this family home. Extra rg. lot com
plements this 4 bdrm. & den home.
Family rm., play rm., eatin lat. with
walkout to covered patio & pool. Ven
call Jackie Beeton.

CLOSE TO TOWN BUT
COUNTRY-This Bungalow is open
concept with most windows having a
southerly exposwre, FP & patio drs.
from famdy rm. to patio & pool. Large
area for hobby shop. Wooded acre lot.
Many extras. Listed at $144,500.
Please call Denzil Lawrence.

THE PRICE IS RIGHT! - Comfortable 4
bdrm. home, huge rear yard, fenced,
treed, close to all conveniences, this
tastefully decorated home boasts a rec
& more. Asking $79.900. Please call
Mariel Dubien.

WHY WAIT FOR SPRING, BUY
NOW!—Executive—-2300 sq ft. al
brick 2-Storey featwing curved oak
staircase, inground pool (new!) famdy
rm. with FP, finished basement, rec rm.
with FP & Games Rm. and much more.

Please call Sandy Del Papa.

land, good frontage, 2 over flowing
wells, good pond sites. 3 Bdrms, Irg. v
ing rm with FP, house needs some
finishing touches. Asking $109,900.
Please call Denzil Lawrence.

HARD TO BEAT-Quality built semi
that offers 3 bdrms., 1% baths, plus a

Mailton 8788101

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK
BILL O'NEILL

» INGE WINTHER

BEV CASSIDY

JOAN McCOY

OLDER HOME, MINT

CONDITION-Plus income, unique buy
in quiet area, beamed cedings in living
& dining rms., huge pine kit, FPs., 1
bdrm. apt., private entrance, rented no
lease. Ideal 2-famdy home, over 3400
sq. ft. For all details, please call Stella
Hall.

EXQUISITE ESCARPMENT

ESTATE-$330,000. Set very private on
treed 3 acre lot, this custom built cou
ntry home offers 3000 sq. ft. of elegant
fiving with 3 FPs., oak firs., cathedral
cedings etc. Walkouts to patios & Irg
pool. Call inge Winther.

EXCELLENT STARTER HOME - Immac-
ulate & newly decorated 3 bdrm. 1%
baths Townhome with upgraded broad
loom in main areas. Asking $45,900.
Close to schools & shopping. 10%
please call Mary Villa.
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CENTURY ONTARIO STONE HOUSE-
$289900. Beasutifully restored &
featuring FP’'s in iving m., family rm. &
master bdrm. 4 kg. bdrms., master with
4pc. ens. & walk-in closet, orig. pine
firs., drs. & wainscotting. Guest House
& bamn. Please call inge Winther.

THE TIME TO BUY IS NOW-Ths 4
bdrm. home is the one to buy. Approx.
1700 sq. ft. & featuwring main fir. famidy
rm. with FP, central vac, 2 full baths, &
broadioom throughout. Top this with a
good location. Please call Clayton
Hackenbrook.

ATMOSPHERIC NEW  ENGLAND
HOME —$199,000. nestled on a beaut:
ful wooded 2 acre lot & featuring: Trad
FP’s in iving rm., famiy rm. & master.
Sep. Dining rm. & Bbrary. Campbeliville
area. Call inge Winther.

THE QUIET COUNTRY FOR
RETIREMENT -2 Bdrms, Al Brick
Bungalow with rg. iving area, full high
basement. Hot Water heating, 2-car
garage, large half acre lot. Asking
$87.900. Please call Denzl Lawrence.

389 Main St E., Milton

WOULD YOU LIKE 11 ACRES?-Incl
bush, pond & nursery stock for extra in-
come. Plus a cozy Bungalow with %
bdrms, 2nd kit., 2 FPs, family m. &
$139,900. Please call Jackie Beeton.

7“4 $114,900— Located on quiet Crescent,

this 2260 sq. ft. home featwes, 4
bdrms, 2.5 baths, neutral broadioom,
rg. kit. main fir. family rm. with FP. To
view, please call Donna Syms.
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BUY NOW BEFORE PRICE
INCREASE — Great beginner's home, 3
bdrms, 1% baths, eat-n kit., patio drs.
from dining rm. Home freshly dec
orated. This is a home yowr family will
be proud of. Listed at $78,500. Please
call Denzi Lawrence.

CLASSIC OLDE ENGLISH
TUDOR-$279,000 atmospheric 4400
sq. ft. Traditional set on beautiful treed
2 acres & featuring: FP’'s n iving rm.,
family rm., kitchen & master. Lrg. b
etc. Please call inge Winther.

SIMPLY LOVELY! SPOTLESSLY
CLEAN-2-Storey, 3 bdrm, 3 bath, mamn
floor family rm. with FP, many up
grades, custom pine spindie rafings &
trim. Decorated in neutral tones. Please
call Sandy Del Papa for details.

A STATEMENT OF ELEGANCE!-4
Bdrms, 70° x 150" lot, impeccable
decor, hoasious landscaping, 2 FP's, 4
washrooms, Biliard rm, 2nd kit. or cof-
fee rm. on lower level. Al this for

$138.300. Please call Brian Haywood.

VERY SCENIC COUNTRY

RETREAT-$175000. Nestled on a
beautiful treed 8 acre lot with 2 ponds
& stream. This “U” shaped Bungalow
featwes FPs. in living nme & family rm.,
sep. dining rm., country lit., patios,
stable etc. Please call inge Winther.

VICTORIAN HOME 1863
CIRCA-$219900. Featwes 6 bdrms,
pine & hardwood firs. throughout, 12”
basehoards. This home is situsted on
irge. treed lot in Town. Please call Joan
McCoy or Carole Stonhil.

SUPER HOME IN NEW
AREA—$99,900. Featwes: mam f.
family rm., 3 rg. bdrms., beautiful eat-in
scotting in kitchen. Please call Carole
Stonhill or Joan McCoy.

IDEAL  FAMILY HOME-QUIET
COURT-4 Bdrm. home on huge lot,
kit. with dinette, above ground pool,
fruit trees & children’s play equip. in
back yard. Asking $78,500. Please cal
Bl 0’'Neil.

ROBERTSON CRESCENT LOCATION -
Brick 2-storey featuring: 4 bdrms, main
fir. loundry, main fir. family m. with
stone FP, & heatalator, wakout from
family rm. Broadioom throughout,
upgraded kit cupboards. “Great
House” Model with premium ot
REDUCED to $119900. Plsase cal
Lamont Leons.
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